Copyright © AVYCON. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing are subject to change without notice.
AVA-PSB-12VDH10A-18
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
12VDC, 10 Amp, 18 Channel Power Distribution Box, AC100-240V Free Voltage, UL Listed (Lv.6)
POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX
The AVA-PSB-12VDH10A-18 is a power distribution box with 12VDC, 10
Amp, 18 Channel Power Distribution Box, AC100-240V Free Voltage, UL
Listed (Lv. 6).
AVA-PSB-12VDH10A-18 POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX
INPUT
OUTPUT
CHANNELS
FUSE TYPE
CERTIFICATION
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
AC100 ~ 240V (50/60Hz)
DC 12V, 10A
18 Channels
PTC2A (Resettable)
UL Listed (LV.6), CE, FCC, ROHS
9.75" x 8" x 3.75" (247mm x 203mm x 95mm)